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H Y B R I D  C L A S S  S C H E D U L E
Greico’s hybrid classes are a combination of in-person live instruction and online. Join us for 
the most important and di�cult topics and have the luxury of taking the entire class online anytime.

Series 4 Day Review 9:30am - 5:00pm
March 26, Wed  -  Options and Options Supervision   
April 30, Wed  -  Options and Options Supervision         
May 28, Wed   -  Options and Options Supervision      
June 25, Wed -  Options and Options Supervision   
July 23, Wed  -  Options and Options Supervision 

Series 7 Day Review 9:30am - 5:00pm
April 22, Tues -  Equities, Investment Companies, Customer Accounts, Retirements     
April 23, Wed   -  Options      
April 24, Thurs -  Bonds (Basics, Corporate, Government, MBS, Munis)  
April 25, Fri  -  Bonds (Muni underwriting, Money Market), Economics, Taxation

May 19, Mon  -  Equities, Investment Companies, Customer Accounts, Retirements     
May 20, Tues   -  Options      
May 21, Wed  -  Bonds (Basics, Corporate, Government, MBS, Munis)  
May 22, Thurs -  Bonds (Muni underwriting, Money Market), Economics, Taxation

June 17, Tues  -  Equities, Investment Companies, Customer Accounts, Retirements     
June 18, Wed -  Options      
June 19, Thurs -  Bonds (Basics, Corporate, Government, MBS, Munis)  
June 20, Fri  -  Bonds (Muni underwriting, Money Market), Economics, Taxation

July 14, Mon  -  Equities, Investment Companies, Customer Accounts, Retirements     
July 15, Tues  -  Options      
July 16, Wed  -  Bonds (Basics, Corporate, Government, MBS, Munis)  
July 17, Thurs -  Bonds (Muni underwriting, Money Market), Economics, Taxation

* Classes are subject to change. Please visit www.Greico.com for the lastest schedules
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H Y B R I D  C L A S S  S C H E D U L E
Greico’s hybrid classes are a combination of in-person live instruction and online. Join us for 
the most important and di�cult topics and have the luxury of taking the entire class online anytime.

Series 7 Night Review 5:15pm - 8:50pm
April 2, Wed  -  Introduction, Equitites, Options
April 7, Mon   -  Options      
April 9, Wed  -  Bonds
April 14, Mon -  Bonds
April 16, Wed -  Bonds, Taxation
April 21, Mon -  Taxation Suitability

* Classes are subject to change. Please visit www.Greico.com for the lastest schedules

May 5, Mon  -  Introduction, Equitites, Options
May 7, Wed    -  Options      
May 12, Mon  -  Bonds
May 14, Wed  -  Bonds
May 19, Mon  -  Bonds, Taxation
May 21, Wed  -  Taxation Suitability

June 2, Mon  -  Introduction, Equitites, Options
June 4, Wed   -  Options      
June 9, Mon  -  Bonds
June 11, Wed -  Bonds
June 16, Mon -  Bonds, Taxation
June 18, Wed -  Taxation Suitability

July 7, Mon  -  Introduction, Equitites, Options
July 9, Wed    -  Options      
July 14, Mon  -  Bonds
July 16, Wed  -  Bonds
July 21, Mon  -  Bonds, Taxation
July 23, Wed  -  Taxation Suitability

Series 9/10 Day Review 9:30pm - 5:00pm
March 26, Wed -  Options and Options Supervision
March 27, Thurs -  Municipal Supervision and 
      Net Capital / Recordkeeping /
      Reporting      

Series 9/10 Day Review 9:30pm - 5:00pm
May 28, Wed  -  Options and Options Supervision
May 29, Thurs   -  Municipal Supervision and 
      Net Capital / Recordkeeping /
      Reporting      

Series 9/10 Day Review 9:30pm - 5:00pm
June 25, Wed -  Options and Options Supervision
June 26, Thurs   -  Municipal Supervision and 
      Net Capital / Recordkeeping /
      Reporting      

Series 9/10 Day Review 9:30pm - 5:00pm
July 23, Wed -  Options and Options Supervision
July 24, Thurs   -  Municipal Supervision and 
      Net Capital / Recordkeeping /
      Reporting      

Series 9/10 Day Review 9:30pm - 5:00pm
April 30, Wed -  Options and Options Supervision
May 1, Thurs   -  Municipal Supervision and 
      Net Capital / Recordkeeping /
      Reporting      
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H Y B R I D  C L A S S  S C H E D U L E
Greico’s hybrid classes are a combination of in-person live instruction and online. Join us for 
the most important and di�cult topics and have the luxury of taking the entire class online anytime.

Series 24 Night Review 4:30pm - 8:00pm
March 31, Mon -  Trading Markets
April 2, Wed  -  Trading Markets
April 7, Mon  -  Net Capital / Record Keeping / 
      Financial Responsibility

* Classes are subject to change. Please visit www.Greico.com for the lastest schedules

Series 27/28 Day Review 9:30pm - 5:00pm

May 1, Thurs  -  Municipal Supervision and 
      Net Capital / Recordkeeping /
      Reporting 
May 2, Fri   -  Detailed Net Capital       

April 10, Thurs -  Selected topics from Investment
      Banking and Sales Supervision
April 11, Fri  -  Selected topics from Trading 
      Markets and Net Capital

May 15, Thurs -  Selected topics from Investment
      Banking and Sales Supervision
May 16, Fri  -  Selected topics from Trading 
      Markets and Net Capital

June 12, Thurs -  Selected topics from Investment
      Banking and Sales Supervision
June 13, Fri  -  Selected topics from Trading 
      Markets and Net Capital

July 7, Mon  -  Selected topics from Investment
      Banking and Sales Supervision
July 8, Tues  -  Selected topics from Trading 
      Markets and Net Capital

May 29, Thurs -  Municipal Supervision and 
      Net Capital / Recordkeeping /
      Reporting 
May 30, Fri   -  Detailed Net Capital       

June 26, Thurs -  Municipal Supervision and 
      Net Capital / Recordkeeping /
      Reporting 
June 27, Fri   -  Detailed Net Capital       

July 24, Thurs -  Municipal Supervision and 
      Net Capital / Recordkeeping /
      Reporting 
July 25, Fri   -  Detailed Net Capital       

Series 53 Day Review 9:30am - 5:00pm
May 1, Thurs  -  Municipal Supervision and Net
      Capital / Recordkeeping / Reporting
 
May 29, Thurs -  Municipal Supervision and Net
      Capital / Recordkeeping / Reporting

June 26, Thurs -  Municipal Supervision and Net
      Capital / Recordkeeping / Reporting

July 24, Thurs -  Municipal Supervision and Net
      Capital / Recordkeeping / Reporting

March 27, Thurs -  Municipal Supervision and 
      Net Capital / Recordkeeping /
      Reporting 
March 28, Fri  -  Detailed Net Capital       

April 29, Tues -  Municipal Supervision and 
      Net Capital / Recordkeeping /
      Reporting 
April 30, Wed -  Detailed Net Capital       
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L I V E  O N L I N E  C L A S S  S C H E D U L E
Greico Live Online “The only online class that’s as good as being there”. Students get to view the 
instructor live as the material is being presented just like CNBC. Our online classroom allows the 
students to ask questions and comment in real time and have the luxury of taking the entire class 
online anytime.

* Classes are subject to change. Please visit www.Greico.com for the lastest schedules

CAN’T MAKE IT TO CLASS? 
TAKE OUR ON-DEMAND CLASS 24/7 

Series 4..............................$199
Series 6..............................$129       
Series 7..............................$199       
Series 9/10 ......................$299       
Series 24...........................$199       
Series 27/28....................$399       
Series 53...........................$249
Series 63...........................$79
Series 65...........................$109
Series 66...........................$109

       
       

Series 63 Online Day Review 9:30am - 5:00pm
May 8, Thurs  -  State and Federal Legal Guidelines

June 5, Thurs -  State and Federal Legal Guidelines

July 10, Thurs -  State and Federal Legal Guidelines

Series 65 Online Day Review 9:30am - 5:00pm
May 8, Thurs  -  State and Federal Legal Guidelines
May 9, Fri   - Investment Recommendations

June 5, Thurs -  State and Federal Legal Guidelines
June 6, Fri  - Investment Recommendations

July 10, Thurs -  State and Federal Legal Guidelines
July 11, Fri  - Investment Recommendations

Series 66 Online Day Review 9:30am - 5:00pm
May 8, Thurs  -  State and Federal Legal Guidelines
May 9, Fri   - Investment Recommendations

June 5, Thurs -  State and Federal Legal Guidelines
June 6, Fri  - Investment Recommendations

July 10, Thurs -  State and Federal Legal Guidelines
July 11, Fri  - Investment Recommendations

The only online class that’s 
as good as being there


